TELANGANA, 500072, India

Order Number: 2087521877

Order Date: 2023-05-12 18:28:40

Sl Product Unit
price

Qty Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 HPCL - 05 Kg LPG Refill ₹ 554.24 2 ₹ 1108.47 18 % IGST ₹ 199.53 ₹ 1308

Total Sum ₹ 199.53 ₹ 1226

Amount in Words

One Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty Six Rupees  

For VERAMASA IT AND EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED

Authrized Signatory